MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP HEIGHT
(MIN / MAX)
ROTATION
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
FRAME
(W x L)
WEIGHT
(POUND)
PORTABLE LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (40° DUMP ANGLE)
HLD-94-10-P 48" / 94" 163" 87¾" 1,000 lb. 51" x 753/8" 1372
HLD-116-10-P 60" / 116" 194" 99¾" 1,000 lb. 51" x 823/8" 1460
HLD-94-15-P 48" / 94" 163" 87¾" 1,500 lb. 51" x 753/8" 1392
HLD-116-15-P 60" / 116" 194" 99¾" 1,500 lb. 51" x 823/8" 1525
STATIONARY LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (45° DUMP ANGLE)
HLD-94-10-S 48" / 94" 163" 857/8" 1,000 lb. 51" x 65½" 1341
HLD-116-10-S 60" / 116" 194" 977/8" 1,000 lb. 51" x 72½" 1522
HLD-94-15-S 48" / 94" 163" 857/8" 1,500 lb. 51" x 65½" 1454
HLD-116-15-S 60" / 116" 194" 977/8" 1,500 lb. 51" x 72½" 1466
12V DC POWERED PORTABLE LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (40° DUMP ANGLE)
HLD-94-10-P-DC 48" / 94" 163" 87¾" 1,000 lb. 51" x 753/8" 1432
HLD-116-10-P-DC 60" / 116" 194" 99¾" 1,000 lb. 51" x 823/8" 1526
HLD-94-15-P-DC 48" / 94" 163" 87¾" 1,500 lb. 51" x 753/8" 1452
HLD-116-15-P-DC 60" / 116" 194" 99¾" 1,500 lb. 51" x 823/8" 1585
12V DC POWERED STATIONARY LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (45° DUMP ANGLE)
HLD-94-10-S-DC 48" / 94" 163" 857/8" 1,000 lb. 51" x 65½" 1401
HLD-116-10-S-DC 60" / 116" 194" 977/8" 1,000 lb. 51" x 72½" 1582
HLD-94-15-S-DC 48" / 94" 163" 857/8" 1,500 lb. 51" x 65½" 1514
HLD-116-15-S-DC 60" / 116" 194" 977/8" 1,500 lb. 51" x 72½" 1526
VOLTAGE OPTION
HLD-24VDC 24V DC POWER OPTION --
MODEL
NUMBER
ACCEPTABLE
DRUM TYPES